• Modbus RTU/RS485 built in
• Multiple communication option cards
• Bluetooth card
• Wifi card
• Multiple I/O option cards
• PG Encoder control option cards
• 6 Digital Inputs
• 2 Analogue Inputs

Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current
(A)
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
48
0V
HD2-3.7A-43-UL 1.5 (2) 5 3.7 - - -
HD2-5A-43-UL 2.2 (3) 5.8 5 - - -
HD2-9.5A-43-UL 4 (5.5) 13.5 9.5 5.5 (7.5) 19.5 14
HD2-14A-43-UL 5.5 (7.5) 19.5 14 7.5 (10) 25 18.5
HD2-18.5A-43-UL 7.5 (10) 25 18.5 11 (15) 32 25
HD2-25A-43-UL 11 (15) 32 25 15 (20) 40 32
HD2-32A-43-UL 15 (20) 40 32 18.5 (25) 47 38
HD2-38A-43-UL 18.5 (25) 47 38 22 (30) 56 45
HD2-45A-43-UL 22 (30) 56 45 30 (40) 70 60
HD2-60A-43-UL 30 (40) 70 60 37 (50) 80 75
HD2-75A-43-UL 37 (50) 80 75 45 (60) 94 92
HD2-92A-43-UL 45 (60) 94 92 55 (75) 128 115
HD2-115A-43-UL 55 (75) 128 115 - - -
HD2-150A-43-UL 75 (90) 160 150 90 (125) 190 180
HD2-180A-43-UL 90 (125) 190 180 110 (150) 225 215
HD2-215A-43-UL 110 (150) 225 215 - - -
HD2-260A-43 132 (175) 265 260 160 (215) 310 305
HD2-305A-43 160 (215) 310 305 185 (250) 345 340
HD2-340A-43 185 (250) 345 340 200 (270) 385 380
HD2-380A-43 200 (270) 385 380 220 (300) 430 425
HD2-425A-43 220 (300) 430 425 250 (335) 485 480
HD2-480A-43 250 (335) 485 480 280 (375) 545 530
HD2-530A-43 280 (375) 545 530 315 (420) 610 600
HD2-600A-43 315 (420) 610 600 350 (470) 625 650
HD2-650A-43 350 (470) 625 650 400 (535) 715 720
HD2-720A-43 400 (535) 715 720 - - -
HD2-860A-43 500 (670) 890 860 - - -
Model
Rated
Power
kW (HP)
Rated
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current
(A)
Th
re
e
Ph
as
e
23
0V
HD2-4.5A-23 0.75 (1) 5 4.5
HD2-7A-23 1.5 (2) 7.7 7
HD2-10A-23 2.2 (3) 11 10
HD2-16A-23 4 (5.5) 17 16
HD2-20A-23 5.5 (7.5) 21 20
HD2-30A-23 7.5 (10) 31 30
HD2-42A-23 11 (15) 43 42
HD2-55A-23 15 (20) 56 55
HD2-70A-23 18.5 (25) 71 70
HD2-80A-23 22 (30) 81 80
HD2-110A-23 30 (40) 112 110
HD2-130A-23 37 (50) 132 130
HD2-160A-23 45 (60) 163 160
HD2-200A-23 55 (75) 200 200
Model W1 W2 H1 H2 D1 Frame
Style
20
0V

HD2-E-WFP WiFi Communication Card (Internal Antenna)
HD2-E-WFM WiFi Communication Card (External Antenna)
HD2-E-COP CANopen Communication Card
HD2-E-CAN CAN Master-Slave Communication Card
HD2-E-PDP PROFIBUS-DP Comunication Card
HD2-E-PRF PROFINET Communication Card
HD2-E-MTCP Modbus TCP Communication Card
Expansion
Card Type Part Number Part Description
I/O Card
HD2-E-IO IO Expansion Card (4DI, 1 DO, 1 AI, 1 AO, 2RO)
HD2-E-IO2 IO Expansion Card (1 PT100, 1 PT1000, 4 DI, 2 RO)
PLC Card HD2-E-PLC Programmable Expansion Card (CODESYS)
PG Card
HD2-E-PGIM Multi-Function Incremental PG Card
HD2-E-PGIM-24 24V Multi-Function Incremental PG Card
HD2-E-PGI 5V Differential PG Card
HD2-E-PGR Rotary Transformer PG Card
Power Supply
Card HD2-E-APS 24V DC Aux. Power Supply Card